
Class Placing Results
Atascosa County Livestock Show

Wednesday, January 10, 2024

Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing

01 - Class 1 Dark OPB ············· 8 records
Macy Powell Jourdanton FFA Reserve Grand Champion Hog

Haylee Fuentes Somerset FFA 2

Dalton Wilson Poteet FFA 3

Whitney Martin Mesquite 4-H 4

Ryder Smith Pleasanton FFA 5

Adeline Collins Pleasanton FFA 6

Ava Gilbreth Somerset FFA 7

Dylan Olle Pleasanton FFA 8

02 - Class 2 Dark OPB ············· 8 records
Brennan Lopez Pleasanton FFA 1

Kenzlee Wallace Jourdanton FFA 2

Aaliyah Caldwell Jourdanton FFA 3

Theo Fair Mesquite 4-H 4

Mathu Reyna Charlotte FFA 5

Brock Ayala Jourdanton FFA 6

Taylor Guerra Poteet FFA 7

Seth Pierce Lytle FFA 8

03 - Class 3 Dark OPB ············· 8 records
Macy Katcsmorak Leming/Verdi 4-H Reserve Champion Dark OPB

Reid Powell Jourdanton FFA 2

Clayton Lyssy Jourdanton FFA 3

Trais Collins Pleasanton FFA 4

Candice Mascorro Jourdanton FFA 5

Isabella Gutierrez Somerset FFA 6

Kolbi Perkins Lytle FFA 7

Tycen King Pleasanton FFA 8

04 - Class 1 Duroc ············· 16 records
Jacob Powell Jourdanton FFA Champion Duroc
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Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing

04 - Class 1 Duroc ············· 16 records
Brennan Lopez Pleasanton FFA Reserve Champion Duroc

Candice Mascorro Jourdanton FFA 3

Darcy Crady Jourdanton FFA 4

Clayton Adamitz Leming/Verdi 4-H 5

Owen Woodson Somerset FFA 6

Jaxon Bryan Pleasanton FFA 7

Haylee Fuentes Somerset FFA 8

Emree Adamitz Leming/Verdi 4-H 9

Alexia Allion Pleasanton FFA 10

Tycen King Pleasanton FFA 11

Abigail Manley Poteet FFA 12

Charity Purtell Lytle FFA 13

Braydn Ratliff Pleasanton FFA 14

Arian Contreras Poteet FFA 15

Rowan Wadkins Jourdanton FFA 16

05 - Class 2 Duroc ············· 16 records
Wade Kielman Jourdanton FFA 1

Jacob Powell Jourdanton FFA 2

Ainsley Kelley Pleasanton FFA 3

Corgin King Pleasanton FFA 4

Bryson Cogburn Somerset FFA 5

Wyatt Johnson Lytle FFA 6

Haylee Fuentes Somerset FFA 7

Landon Vela Jourdanton FFA 8

Jaxon Bryan Pleasanton FFA 9

Kylie Hierholzer Jourdanton FFA 10

Trais Collins Pleasanton FFA 11

Whitney Martin Mesquite 4-H 12

Corgin King Pleasanton FFA 13

Mcada Rutherford Pleasanton FFA 14

Brady Stevens Pleasanton FFA 15

Caleb Estrada Poteet FFA 16

06 - Class 3 Duroc ············· 16 records
Bryson Cogburn Somerset FFA 1

Chase Rankin Jourdanton FFA 2

Sarah Okruhlik Jourdanton FFA 3

Kason Kelley Pleasanton FFA 4
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Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing

06 - Class 3 Duroc ············· 16 records
Brock Ayala Jourdanton FFA 5

Braydn Ratliff Pleasanton FFA 6

Kynlea Yow Jourdanton FFA 7

Paige Cumpian Charlotte FFA 8

Macy Katcsmorak Leming/Verdi 4-H 9

Justiss Gomez Somerset FFA 10

Emma Katcsmorak Leming/Verdi 4-H 11

Jett Schuchart Jourdanton FFA 12

Augustus Estrada Jourdanton FFA 13

Aralynn Garcia Somerset FFA 14

Cassidy Bryan Pleasanton FFA 15

Kristin Coldewey Lytle FFA 16

07 - Class 1 Hamp ············· 9 records
Jaxson Powell Jourdanton FFA Reserve Champion Hampshire

Aaliyah Caldwell Jourdanton FFA 2

Kaydin Olle Pleasanton FFA 3

Aralynn Garcia Somerset FFA 4

Shyann Roberson Jourdanton FFA 5

Brody Yow Jourdanton FFA 6

Clayton Adamitz Leming/Verdi 4-H 7

Riley Rye Jourdanton FFA 8

Jaxon Hernandez Somerset FFA 9

08 - Class 2 Hamp ············· 9 records
Ryder Smith Pleasanton FFA 1

Corgin King Pleasanton FFA 2

Wiley Swan Poteet FFA 3

Bryson Cogburn Somerset FFA 4

Eternity Diaz Lytle FFA 5

Breanna Torres Somerset FFA 6

Jerry Chessher Lytle 4-H 7

Axton Erskine Somerset FFA 8

Ava Gilbreth Somerset FFA 9

09 - Class 3 Hamp ············· 8 records
Jacob Powell Jourdanton FFA Champion Hampshire
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Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing

09 - Class 3 Hamp ············· 8 records
Hannah Camarillo Poteet FFA 2

Samuel Hansen Somerset FFA 3

Wade Kielman Jourdanton FFA 4

Kenzlee Wallace Jourdanton FFA 5

Briana Garcia Poteet FFA 6

Jenna Brown Jourdanton FFA 7

Tucker Fair Mesquite 4-H 8

10 - Class 1 Light OPB ············· 3 records
Madeline Brymer Mesquite 4-H 1

Macy Powell Jourdanton FFA 2

Brennan Lopez Pleasanton FFA 3

11 - Class 2 Light OPB ············· 3 records
Aaliyah Caldwell Jourdanton FFA Champion Light OPB

Macy Powell Jourdanton FFA Reserve Champion Light OPB

Reid Powell Jourdanton FFA 3

12 - Class 3 Light OPB ············· 3 records
Brock Ayala Jourdanton FFA 1

Jenna Fair Jourdanton FFA 2

Augustus Criswell Lytle 4-H 3

13 - Class 1 York ············· 5 records
Ryan Brymer Mesquite 4-H Champion York

Jace Olle Pleasanton FFA 2

Kaleigh Olle Pleasanton FFA 3

Madeline Brymer Mesquite 4-H 4

Axton Erskine Somerset FFA 5

14 - Class 2 York ············· 5 records
Ashton Barker Pleasanton FFA 1

Brennan Lopez Pleasanton FFA 2

carlee Mascorro Jourdanton FFA 3
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Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing

14 - Class 2 York ············· 5 records
Mckenzie Lutz Jourdanton FFA 4

Jessalyn Ramos Charlotte FFA 5

15 - Class 3 York ············· 5 records
Jace Olle Pleasanton FFA Reserve Champion York

Kinsley Barker Pleasanton FFA 2

Theo Fair Mesquite 4-H 3

Peyton Schuchart Jourdanton FFA 4

Darcy Crady Jourdanton FFA 5

16 - Class 1 Lt Cross ············· 9 records
Sadie Schimelpfening Pleasanton FFA Champion Lt Cross

Ainsley Kelley Pleasanton FFA 2

Chase Rankin Jourdanton FFA 3

Chase Rankin Jourdanton FFA 4

Corgin King Pleasanton FFA 5

Ava Gilbreth Somerset FFA 6

Wiley Swan Poteet FFA 7

Tristan Hernandez Somerset FFA 8

Dylan Olle Pleasanton FFA 9

17 - Class 2 Lt Cross ············· 9 records
Reid Powell Jourdanton FFA 1

Jace Olle Pleasanton FFA 2

Kaleigh Olle Pleasanton FFA 3

Julio Morales Poteet FFA 4

Kenzlee Wallace Jourdanton FFA 5

Juliana Martinez Lytle FFA 6

Kason Kelley Pleasanton FFA 7

Wyatt Johnson Lytle FFA 8

Kynlea Yow Jourdanton FFA 9

18 - Class 3 Lt Cross ············· 9 records
Peyton Schuchart Jourdanton FFA Reserve Champion Lt Cross

Kaydin Olle Pleasanton FFA 2

Roman Huddleston Jourdanton FFA 3
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18 - Class 3 Lt Cross ············· 9 records
Tracie Corona Jourdanton FFA 4

Owen Woodson Somerset FFA 5

Sarah Okruhlik Jourdanton FFA 6

Brooklyn Rivas Poteet FFA 7

Ainsley Kelley Pleasanton FFA 8

Kylie Hierholzer Jourdanton FFA 9

19 - Class 1 Other Cross ············· 12 records
Jaxson Powell Jourdanton FFA Grand Champion Hog

Emree Adamitz Leming/Verdi 4-H Reserve Champion Other Cross

Ryan Brymer Mesquite 4-H 3

Macy Powell Jourdanton FFA 4

Kyle Brymer Mesquite 4-H 5

Kyle Brymer Mesquite 4-H 6

Madeline Brymer Mesquite 4-H 7

Clayton Adamitz Leming/Verdi 4-H 8

Chase Rankin Jourdanton FFA 9

Ty Brymer Mesquite 4-H 10

Michael Borja Poteet FFA 11

Mathu Reyna Charlotte FFA 12

20 - Class 2 Other  Cross ············· 12 records
Rhett Pickett Jourdanton FFA 1

Jacob Powell Jourdanton FFA 2

Lillian Pena Somerset FFA 3

Bryson Cogburn Somerset FFA 4

Kyle Brymer Mesquite 4-H 5

Ty Brymer Mesquite 4-H 6

Owen Woodson Somerset FFA 7

Ashton Barker Pleasanton FFA 8

Harvey Hernandez Somerset FFA 9

Julio Morales Poteet FFA 10

Holden Hagen Mesquite 4-H 11

Juliana Martinez Lytle FFA 12

21 - Class 3 Other  Cross ············· 13 records
Emree Adamitz Leming/Verdi 4-H 1
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21 - Class 3 Other  Cross ············· 13 records
Aaliyah Caldwell Jourdanton FFA 2

Jett Schuchart Jourdanton FFA 3

Kinsley Barker Pleasanton FFA 4

Samuel Hansen Somerset FFA 5

Wade Kielman Jourdanton FFA 6

Ashton Barker Pleasanton FFA 7

Ryder Smith Pleasanton FFA 8

Presley Greer Pleasanton FFA 9

Roberto Sanchez Somerset FFA 10

Blake Riojas Somerset FFA 11

Holden Hagen Mesquite 4-H 12

Tucker Fair Mesquite 4-H 13

22 - Class 4 Other Cross ············· 12 records
Jaxson Powell Jourdanton FFA 1

Samuel Hansen Somerset FFA 2

Emree Adamitz Leming/Verdi 4-H 3

Brody Yow Jourdanton FFA 4

Jaxson Powell Jourdanton FFA 5

Kenzlee Wallace Jourdanton FFA 6

Kenzie Rakowitz Jourdanton FFA 7

Theo Fair Mesquite 4-H 8

Tycen King Pleasanton FFA 9

Aubree Pena Pleasanton FFA 10

Dalton Wilson Poteet FFA 11

Kolbi Perkins Lytle FFA 12
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